
EVALUATION
FORM



DID THE PROJECT MEET YOUR
EXPECTATIONS?

5
56.3%

4
31.3%

3
9.4%

2
3.1%

1 - No, not at all
5 - Yes, it did



DO YOU THINK YOU HAVE IMPROVED
YOUR PRACTICAL USE OF THE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE?

Yes, I improved it
61.8%

Yes, I rather improved it
32.4%

Hard to say
5.9%



DO YOU KNOW MORE NOW ABOUT
SOCIAL EXCLUSION?

Yes
78.1%

Hard to say
21.9%



WOULD YOU BE ABLE MORE NOW TO HELP
TO INTEGRATE EXCLUDED STUDENTS IN
YOUR SCHOOL IF THERE IS SUCH NEED?

Yes
65.6%

Hard to say
34.4%



DO YOU THINK THAT THEATER WORKSHOPS
AND THEATER GAMES IS A GOOD WAY TO
LEARN ABOUT DIFFERENT TOPICS AND TO
IMPROVE LANGUAGE SKILLS?

Yes
87.5%

Hard to say
12.5%



DO YOU THINK THAT AFTER THIS YOUTH
EXCHANGE YOU ARE MORE OPEN FOR
INTERACTIONS WITH OTHER PEOPLE?

Yes
90.6%

Hard to say
9.4%



HOW CAN YOU RATE TEAM SPIRIT
IN OUR GROUP?

5
43.8%

4
37.5%

3
18.8%

1 - Very bad
5 - Very good



WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT
ORGANIZATIONAL ASPECTS OF THE
PROJECT? (COORDINATION, HELP FROM THE
SIDE OF ORGANIZERS...)

5
71.9%

4
25%

3
3.1%

1 - Very bad
5 - Very good



WOULD YOU LIKE TO TELL US SOMETHING MORE?
I liked this project and i would love to meet again
I realny like how was this project build with all this games and workshops
I really like this youth exchange. I feel like I learn everyday something new, maybe I am
a little bit better person than I was when I came here, like I was a good and empathetic
but now I am more. I would came here again. It makes me feel so good to learn stuff in
this way.
thank you for everything ❤️

Thanks
I wanna stay here.
10 days was too long.
Maybe 7-8 days will be enough
This project was so good. I learn more things.
Everyone was really friendly, i learned to communicate in English and had a lot of fun.
Organizers were really approachable and always helped us. The tasks were interesting
and unusual, also i really liked the theater method it was fun to try something new.
it is a great opportunity to meet new people, to learn how to cooperate with others
and spend a lot of time with people from different countries
It was a perfect project. I’m really glad that i worked with good people. Also huge
thanks for organizers Andrzej and Karolina for creating this type of project. Hope we
meet soon.


